
VFR 1925 Kesselstadt (AH - 2003)
Gesamtübersicht

Spieler Tore Einsätze Halle Einsätze außen Einsätze gesamt
Toreffizienz
gesamt

Alt, Stefan 2 0 12 12 0,167
Calleja, Manuel 0 0 1 1 0,000
Ebell, Robert 7 25 18 43 0,163
Elsbeth, Bernd 0 0 6 6 0,000
Fechter, Peter 0 15 16 31 0,000
Frank, Reiner 0 5 3 8 0,000
Goldmann, Andreas 23 20 17 37 0,622
Goldmann, Janus 0 0 1 1 0,000
Hammerstein, Andreas 0 10 2 12 0,000
Herrmann, Gerald 33 20 18 38 0,868
Juretzko, Alfred 4 0 5 5 0,800
Juretzko, Johannes 0 0 1 1 0,000
Kalka, Norbert 19 25 22 47 0,404
Krasnansky, Tibor 28 15 21 36 0,778
Melega, Mirco 0 0 2 2 0,000
Memic, Mirsad 21 25 15 40 0,525
Pavel, Peter 0 0 9 9 0,000
Plitzko, Josef 2 0 20 20 0,100
Rösch, Roger 13 0 14 14 0,929
Schumm, Adam 0 0 1 1 0,000
Stoll, Werner 1 5 11 16 0,063
Tokarz, Joachim 11 15 19 34 0,324
Weber, Michael 0 5 11 16 0,000
Weissenburger, Ronald 1 0 5 5 0,200
Wink, Franz 4 1 16 17 0,235
Yazici, Tahsin 4 25 20 45 0,089
Eigentor Gegner 2
Gesamt 175
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VFR 1925 Kesselstadt (AH - 2003)
Torschützen

Platz Spieler
Tore 
Halle

Tore
Feld

Tore
Gesamt

1 Herrmann, Gerald 12 21 33
2 Krasnansky, Tibor 14 14 28
3 Goldmann, Andreas 18 5 23
4 Memic, Mirsad 13 8 21
5 Kalka, Norbert 12 7 19
6 Rösch, Roger 0 13 13
7 Tokarz, Joachim 7 4 11
8 Ebell, Robert 6 1 7
9 Wink, Franz 0 4 4
9 Yazici, Tahsin 4 0 4
9 Juretzko, Alfred 0 4 4

12 Alt, Stefan 0 2 2
12 Plitzko, Josef 0 2 2
14 Weissenburger, Ronald 0 1 1
14 Stoll, Werner 1 0 1

Eigentor Gegner 1 1 2
Gesamt 88 87 175
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VFR 1925 Kesselstadt (AH - 2003)
Spieleinsätze

Platz Spieler
Einsätze
Halle

Einsätze
außen

Einsätze
gesamt

1 Kalka, Norbert 25 22 47
2 Yazici, Tahsin 25 20 45
3 Ebell, Robert 25 18 43
4 Memic, Mirsad 25 15 40
5 Herrmann, Gerald 20 18 38
6 Goldmann, Andreas 20 17 37
7 Krasnansky, Tibor 15 21 36
8 Tokarz, Joachim 15 19 34
9 Fechter, Peter 15 16 31

10 Plitzko, Josef 0 20 20
11 Wink, Franz 1 16 17
12 Stoll, Werner 5 11 16
12 Weber, Michael 5 11 16
14 Rösch, Roger 0 14 14
15 Alt, Stefan 0 12 12
15 Hammerstein, Andreas 10 2 12
17 Pavel, Peter 0 9 9
18 Frank, Reiner 5 3 8
19 Elsbeth, Bernd 0 6 6
20 Juretzko, Alfred 0 5 5
20 Weissenburger, Ronald 0 5 5
22 Melega, Mirco 0 2 2
23 Schumm, Adam 0 1 1
23 Juretzko, Johannes 0 1 1
23 Calleja, Manuel 0 1 1
23 Goldmann, Janus 0 1 1
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